FEATURES
Miniature SIP package
Efficiency up to 89%
High power density
3000VDC isolation
Operating temperature range:
-40°C ~ +105°C
No external component required
Industry standard pinout
APPLICATIONS2W, FIXED INPUT, ISOLATED & UNREGULATED
DUAL/SINGLE OUTPUT DC-DC CONVERTER
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Rated Power
ackage StyleP
Output  Voltage
Input  Voltage
roduct SeriesP
SELECTION GUIDE
Model
Input
Voltage(VDC)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output Current (mA)
Input Current
(mA)(typ.)
Reflected
Ripple
Current
(mA,typ.)
Max. Capacitive
Load (µF)
①
Efficiency
(%, typ.)
@Max. Load
Nominal
(Range)
Max. Min.
@Max.
Load
@No
Load
DEZ-0505-S2P
5
(4.5-5.5)
±5 ±200 ±20 476
25 10
100
80
±12 ±83.3 ±8.3 476 84
±15 ±66.6 ±6.7 476 84
±24 ±41.6 ±4.2 476 84
5 400 40 450
220
89
12 166.6 16.6 476 84
15 133.3 13.3 476 84
24 83.3 8.3 476 84
12
(10.8-13.2)
±5 ±200 ±20 198
15
5
100
84
±12 ±83.3 ±8.3 196 85
±15 ±66.6 ±6.7 198 84
5 400 40 198
220
84
12 166.6 16.6 198 84
15 133.3 13.3 198 84
15
(13.5-16.5)
±15 ±66.6 ±6.7 157 10
100
85
24
(21.6-26.4)
±5 ±200 ±20 99